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@ Soon available on request:

MOTO G7
MOTO G7 Plus
MOTO G PLAY
MOTO E6
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Motorola mobiles are going to be everywhere in 2018 !
New generation devices are coming up soon and you can count on us to
provide all the accessories to protect them. Our long term relationship on
the made for program gives us premium access to all the information to
deliver our best accessories Time to Market.

Together with Motorola, we decided to increase visual impact of our
accessories in stores, by redesigning our packaging in bright Motorola red
colour.

You will see once more all our technical expertise, our design trends and
our focus on quality on this catalogue.



A new muvit identity dedicated to
Motorola, playing with the devices
specificities such as the round optic
and textured back.

The red will be akey colorin Motorola’s
identity in 2018 and as much for us.
You will be able to display a product
that seems to come directly from
Motorola.

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018



Summary

06 Tempered Glass
08 Crystal Case

— 10 Folio Stand

FENOHO 12 Crystal Soft
14 Skin Case
16 Folio Case
18 Bling Case

20 Touch Folio

Some of our models may not appear on this list. This is our main roadmap but feel
free to ask for a specific model, price will depends on guantity.
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Tempered
Glass

Tempered glass has become the most important
mobile accessory, above backcases. Screen breakage
Is one of the worst damages that can happen to a
smartphone. Tempered glass technology evolved to
come up with a technical product which thickness is
scientifically determined, allowing the best protection.




Tempered Glass

Features

- A high quality Glass

- Anti-scratching treatment on the front side
- Superior quality glue for layers

- 0.33mm thickness

D ®

Thin layer Anti-scatching
MODEL REFERENCE EAN
Moto G6 MMTPG0O029 3663111128284

Moto G6 Plus  MMTPGO030 3663111128291
Moto G6 Play MMTPGO031 3663111128307
Moto E5 Plus  MMTPG0032 3663111128314
Moto E5 MMTPGO033 3663111128321
Moto X5 MMTPGOO034 3663111128338
Moto Z3 PLAY MMTPGO035 3663111128345
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@ Soon available on request :
MOTO G7

MOTO G7 Plus
MOTO G PLAY
MOTO E6
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Crystal
Case

Crystal case is also a classic. This polycarbonate ultra
thin case meets customer demand for an invisible
protection respecting smartphone original design.
The hard crystal case is an alternative to the Crystal
Soft case in our range offering a feeling of strenth
and resistance.

M




Crystal Case

Features

- Thin layer Tmm

- High Quality PC material

- Anti-scratching treatment
- Access to all features

>

Thin layer

MODEL

Moto G6
Moto G6 Plus
Moto G6 Play
Moto E5 Plus
Moto E5
Moto X5

Quality PC

REFERENCE EAN

MMCRY0025 3663111128673
MMCRY0026 3663111128680
MMCRY0027 3663111128697
MMCRY0028 3663111128703
MMCRY0029 3663111128710
MMCRYO030 3663111128727

Moto Z3 PLAY MMCRY0031 3663111128734

@ Soon available on request:

MOTO G7
MOTO G7

Plus
MOTO G PLAY
MOTO E6
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Folio
Stand

The folio stand is the most convenient accessory: it
protects your mobile phone combining card holder
and stand functions. You can watch all your media
wherever you are.

M




Folio Stand

Features

- Microfiber inside folio
- Ultra- thin product

- 2 card storages

- 1 money storage

Thin layer

Quality PC

G—) Soon available on request :

MOTO G7

MOTO G7 Plus
MOTO G PLAY
MOTO E6

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018

N
o O i
i i I ey
. |
E i (! 1

) W/
| / ‘

s@"u
(VERTER. Y

k i

A b ‘1

' o l""’,”*
! !

; N

‘T‘IfT1|7L|:j|-‘;{zL_ ' :
LTE R

o e

......




Approved by

LENOVO

Crystal
Soft

Crystal soft is a classic. This case is becoming more
and more popular and inspires other protective
accessories in our range such as Crystal Bump and
BlingCase. Its success is easy to explain : mixing
transparency and shockproof material.
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Crystal Soft

Features

- Thin layer Tmm

- High Quality TPU material
- Anti-scratching treatment
- Bubble free

- Inner pattern to avoid water effect

D ©

Thin layer Quality TPU

MODEL REFERENCE

Moto G6 MMCRS0018
Moto G6 Plus MMCRS0019
Moto G6 Play MMCRS0020
Moto E5 Plus  MMCRS0021
Moto E5 MMCRS0022
Moto X5 MMCRS0023
Moto Z3 PLAY MMCRS0024

EAN

3663111128147
3663111128154
3663111128161
3663111128178
3663111128185
3663111128192
3663111128208

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018
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SKin
Case

Skin Case is a second skin for your device. This model
Is famous thanks to the original cases offered by
Apple, Samsung or Sony, and is now a must have. This
case is the perfect mix between high-end feeling and
design.
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Skin Case

Features

- A high quality PU

- A soft touch material

- Openings for buttons and all the key functions
Differents color on demand exclusive logo
Inner microfiber

Anti-scatching Quality PU

PRODUCT ON DEMAND

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018
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Folio
Case

Folio case is the first muvit folio accessory, combining
thinness and transparency. It is compatible with a
business environment, keeping your smartphone
design at sight.




Folio Case

Features

- A high quality PU

- 1 card slot, for cards

- Anti-scratching treatment on
- Inner microfiber

%

Quality PU
Quality PC
MODEL REFERENCE
Moto G6 MMFLCOO005

Moto G6 Plus  MMFLCOO06
Moto G6 Play MMFLCOOO7

Moto E5 Plus MMFLCO008
Moto E5 MMFLCOO0O09
Moto X5 MMFLCOO0O10

Moto Z3 PLAY MMFLCOO11

the PC cradle

EAN

3663111128215
3663111128222
3663111128239
3663111128246
3663111128253
3663111128260
3663111128352

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018
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Bling
Case

The Bling case is made of clear transparent
TPU with a shiny high end metal contour
made with electoplating technology, It is for
people who like to wear chic.
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Bling Case

Features

- Transparent clear TPU
- Electoplating contour
- Shock-proof

® ®

Quality PC Anti-scatching

PRODUCT ON DEMAND

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018
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Folio
Touch

The Folio Touch is a protective
folio case with a transparent
front cover that allows the user
to directly answer the calls.
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Touch Folio

Features

- Touch sensitive front cover

- Clock display

- Clear black folio

- Rubber touch black matt cradle

® ®

Quality Clear TPU  Anti-scatching
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PRODUCT ON DEMAND

NEW PACKAGING
NEW IDENTITY

2018




References

A summary
MODEL REFERENCE EAN MODEL REFERENCE EAN
Approved b
LENOVO Moto G6 MMTPGO029 3663111128284 Moto G6 MMFLCO005 3663111128215

Moto G6 Plus MMFLCOO0O6 3663111128222
Moto G6 Play MMFLCOO07 3663111128239
Moto E5 Plus MMFLCOO08 3663111128246
Moto E5 MMFLCOO09 3663111128253
Moto X5 MMFLCOO10 3663111128260
Moto Z3 PLAY MMFLCO011 3663111128352

Moto G6 Plus  MMTPGO030 3663111128291
Moto G6 Play MMTPGO031 3663111128307
Moto E5 Plus  MMTPG0032 3663111128314
Moto E5 MMTPGO033 3663111128321
Moto X5 MMTPGO034 3663111128338
Moto Z3 PLAY MMTPGO035 3663111128345

MODEL REFERENCE EAN

Moto G6 MMCRS0018 3663111128147
Moto G6 Plus MMCRS0019 3663111128154
Moto G6 Play MMCRS0020 3663111128161
Moto E5 Plus  MMCRS0021 3663111128178
Moto E5 MMCRS0022 3663111128185
Moto X5 MMCRS0023 3663111128192
Moto Z3 PLAY MMCRS0024 3663111128208
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